

J&T Slingshot Rentals Safety Recommendations & Privacy Act

• J&T Slingshot Rentals promises to provide each renter / customer with a safe unit that is inspected before and after each rental. This includes fluid check and changes if needed, as well as tires and preventative maintenance.

• Customers also agrees to release J&T Slingshot Rentals from any injury and / or liability that may arise from the operation of any vehicle rented from J&T Slingshot Rentals.

• J&T Slingshot Rentals recommends that you, the customer, and any passenger you may ride ALWAYS wear protective gear along with a helmet and operate the unit in a safe and lawful manner.

• DO NOT operate this unit or any other vehicle under the influence of alcohol, or any other foreign substances that may impair your ability to operate the vehicle in a safe and lawful manner.

• Any personal information obtained from you or anyone else to aid in the rental of this unit or any potential rentals from J&T Slingshot Rentals will not be sold or distributed to anyone or any outside agency. It will only be used for the reason or reasons as it was obtained.

• You, the customer, or customers state that you are of sane mind and in complete control of any decisions to the rental of the designated unit from J&T Slingshot Rentals.

SLING R E N T	
RENTER:	DATE:
Co-RENTER:	DATE:
J&T Slingshot Rentals:	DATE: